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LISTINO PREZZI 2024

CREMAZIONE ANIMALI
CODICE

PRODOTTO
TAGLIA

BP 64,00

84,00

88,00

84,00

78,00

98,00

108,00

124,00

144,00

132,00

152,00

138,00

158,00

72,00

92,00

98,00

92,00

PICCOLA

PICCOLA

PICCOLA

PICCOLA

PICCOLA

MEDIA

MEDIA

MEDIA

MEDIA

MEDIA

MEDIA

GRANDE

GRANDE

GRANDE

GRANDE

GRANDE

GRANDE

Urna BASIC
11,5 x 11,5 x 11,5 (h) cm - 900 cmc

Urna HUGO
11,5 x 11,5 x 11,5 (h) cm - 900 cmc

Urna QUADRO e LUNA
16 x 16 x 4,5 (s) cm - 590 cmc

Urna BURTON Double Color
12,4 x 13 x 15,5 (h) cm - 860 cmc

Urna BURTON Rainbow
12,4 x 13 x 15,5 (h) cm - 860 cmc

Urna BASIC
13,2 x 13,2 x 13,2 (h) cm - 1600 cmc

Urna HUGO
13,2 x 13,2 x 13,2 (h) cm - 1600 cmc

Urna QUADRO e LUNA
22 x 22 x 6 (s) cm - 1800 cmc

Urna BURTON Double Color
14,3 x 15 x 18 (h) cm - 1460 cmc

Urna BURTON Rainbow
14,3 x 15 x 18 (h) cm - 1460 cmc

Urna STELLA
16 x 10 x 14 (h) cm - 1500 cmc

Urna BASIC
14,9 x 14,9 x 14,9 (h) cm - 2500 cmc

Urna HUGO
14,9 x 14,9 x 14,9 (h) cm - 2500 cmc

Urna QUADRO e LUNA
28 x 28 x 7,5 (s) cm - 4000 cmc

Urna BURTON Double Color
16,8 x 18,8 x 21,4 (h) cm - 2500 cmc

Urna BURTON Rainbow
16,8 x 18,8 x 21,4 (h) cm - 2500 cmc

Urna STELLA
19 x 12 x 17 (h) cm - 2750 cmc

BM

BG

HP

HM

HG

QP/LP

QM/LM

QG/LG

BTDP

BTDM

BTDG

BTRP

BTRM

BTRG

STM

STG

PREZZO €NOME E DESCRIZIONE 
PRODOTTTO
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